
Sunday 18th February   
Righteousness in Christ  
Dean Sam Wright 

9.30am  Holy Communion

11am      Holy Communion 

7pm        Worship & Prayer  

Sunday 10th March 
Celebrating Mother’s Day   
Rev. Lee Boal 
 
9.30am   Morning Prayer 
 
11am       Morning Worship    

Sunday 11th February 
Obedience in Christ 
Paula Wright   

9.30am  Morning Prayer 

11am        Morning Worship 
   

Sunday 3rd March 
Rejoicing in Christ  
Dean Sam Wright

9.30am Morning Prayer

11am  Morning Worship

7pm Mettle Motivation 
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Sunday 17th March 
Content in Christ 
Dean Sam Wright
 
9.30am Morning Prayer 
 
11am Morning Worship 

7pm  Worship & Prayer

Sunday 25th February
Transformed by Christ  
Rev. Lee Boal 

9.30am   Morning Prayer

11am        Morning Worship 

Sunday 24th March 
(Palm Sunday) Rejoicing as
Christ comes into the City 
Rev. Lee Boal

9.30am  Morning Prayer  

11am       Morning Worship

Sunday 31st March 
(Easter Sunday)
Dean Sam Wright 

9.30am  Holy Communion   

11am BIG CHURCH SERVE 
        Celebration, Communion 
        & Baptism  



Cameo     
  

Thursday 8th February at 2.30pm 
Baby Basics: Presentation by Karen Webb 

Thursday 22nd February at 2.30pm
 

Guide Dogs for the Blind: Talk by Jo Toner

Thursday 7th March at 2.30pm 
The Church in South America Rev. Stephen

McElhinney (S.A.M.S)

Thursday 21st March at 2.30pm 
“Ministry and me” Canon Will Murphy

South Lisburn Community Church and
Children's Sunday Club meets every

Sunday at 11.30am 
Communion last Sunday of the month

NEW LOCATION: 
Largymore Primary School

Rev Alastair Donaldson 
(Run for Christ)

Cathedral Men’s Fellowship
Monday 19th February 
7.30pm 
McCammon Room 

Articles for Easter Magazine
due by Friday 16th February  

NO KIDZONE on Friday 16th  
& Sunday 18th February

NO Mettle on Saturday 17th &
Sunday 18th February


